Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Cooke - (887673) - City of Birmingham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.74
2:50.51
2:52.10
3:02.40
3:04.78
3:05.23
3:06.48
3:07.27
3:09.75
3:09.87
3:10.03
3:10.87
3:10.97
3:26.07
3:27.20
3:27.38
3:27.39
3:51.31
3:53.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.74
2:50.51

2:52.10

3:04 78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
491
478
401
386
383
375
371
356
356
355
350
349
278
273
273
273
196
191

WA Pts

498
491
478

38R

Round

H
H
H

m I I I I I I I T

I I I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

28/01/23
01/10/22
26/02/22
23/02/19
16/10/21
23/02/19
28/09/19
18/11/18
14/07/18
08/02/20
29/09/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
16/12/17
18/11/17
16/07/17
30/09/17
04/12/16
17/09/16

Date

28/01/23
01/10/22
26/02/22

16/10/21

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023

Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2021

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

The Roebuck Open Meet 2019
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
The Roebuck Open Meet 2018
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
City of Hereford Open Meet 2017
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023

Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022

Chase Roehiick | evel 3 Onen Meeat 2021

Venue

Stafford

Walsall

Stafford
Stafford

Walsall

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Walsall

Stafford
Stafford
Nuneaton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton

Stoke

Venue

Stafford
Walsall
Stafford

Walsall

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3
Chase 3

Club Swam Under Level

Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:09.87
3:06.48
3:02.40
3:05.23
3:07.27
3:10.08
3:09.75
3:10.87
3:10.97
3:26.07
3:27.20
3:27.39
3:27.38
3:51.31

3:53.67

Copyright 2024

356
375
401
383
371
355
356
350
349
278
273
273
273
196
191

m I I I I m I I

I I I I I I I

08/02/20
28/09/19
23/02/19
23/02/19
18/11/18
29/09/18
14/07/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
16/12/17
18/11/17
30/09/17
16/07/17
04/12/16
17/09/16

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

The Roebuck Open Meet 2019

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

The Roebuck Open Meet 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
City of Hereford Open Meet 2017

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Walsall
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Nuneaton
Hereford
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Stoke

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Page 2/2

2
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



