Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Cooke - (887673) - City of Birmingham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.74	498	Н	28/01/23	Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023	Stafford	Chase	2
2:50.51	491	Н	01/10/22	Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022	Walsall	Chase	3
2:52.10	478	Н	26/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	Chase	2
3:02.40	401	F	23/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:04.78	386	Н	16/10/21	Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2021	Walsall	Chase	3
3:05.23	383	Н	23/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:06.48	375	Н	28/09/19	The Roebuck Open Meet 2019	Stafford	Chase	3
3:07.27	371	Н	18/11/18	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
3:09.75	356	Н	14/07/18	Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
3:09.87	356	Н	08/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Chase	2
3:10.03	355	Н	29/09/18	The Roebuck Open Meet 2018	Walsall	Chase	3
3:10.87	350	F	24/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:10.97	349	Н	24/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:26.07	278	Н	16/12/17	Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier	Nuneaton	Chase	3
3:27.20	273	Н	18/11/17	City of Hereford Open Meet 2017	Hereford	Chase	3
3:27.38	273	Н	16/07/17	Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
3:27.39	273	Н	30/09/17	Roebuck Level 3 Open meet	Walsall	Chase	3
3:51.31	196	Н	04/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
3:53.67	191	Н	17/09/16	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke	Chase	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.74	498	Н	28/01/23	Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023	Stafford	Chase	2
2:50.51	491	Н	01/10/22	Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022	Walsall	Chase	3
2:52.10	478	Н	26/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	Chase	2
3:04.78 Copyright 202	386 24	Н	16/10/21	Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2021	Walsall	Chase Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:09.87	356	Н	08/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Chase	2
3:06.48	375	Н	28/09/19	The Roebuck Open Meet 2019	Stafford	Chase	3
3:02.40	401	F	23/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:05.23	383	Н	23/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:07.27	371	Н	18/11/18	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
3:10.03	355	Н	29/09/18	The Roebuck Open Meet 2018	Walsall	Chase	3
3:09.75	356	Н	14/07/18	Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
3:10.87	350	F	24/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:10.97	349	Н	24/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
3:26.07	278	Н	16/12/17	Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier	Nuneaton	Chase	3
3:27.20	273	Н	18/11/17	City of Hereford Open Meet 2017	Hereford	Chase	3
3:27.39	273	Н	30/09/17	Roebuck Level 3 Open meet	Walsall	Chase	3
3:27.38	273	Н	16/07/17	Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
3:51.31	196	Н	04/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
3:53.67	191	Н	17/09/16	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke	Chase	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS